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TJ Sokol Rudna D

ZPRAVODAJ C. 7

Prazsky kuzelka fsky svaz
MISTROVSTVI PRAHY III —2012/2013

- TJ Praga Praha B 13:3 2443-2346 17.10.
KK Slavia Praha D - SK Rapid Praha B 2:14 23015240 16.10.
KK Dopravni podniky Praha C - KK Slavoj Praha D 1®: 2192-2220 16.10.
SC Radotin B - TJ Astra Zahradniésto B 6:10 2255-2302 22.10.
TJ Sokol Praha VrSovice D - KK Dopravni podnikyPRa B 12:4 2305-2268 17.10.
TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy C - KK Slavia Praha C 5:1 2110-2212 16.10.
VSTJ FS Praha B - PSK Union Praha D 14:2 2380-2333 18.10.
Tabulka:
1. KK Dopravni podniky Praha B 7 6 0 1 82:30 2322 12
2. TJ Sokol Rudna D 7 6 0 1 79:33 2365 12
3. TJ Astra Zahradni &4to B 7 6 0 1 69:43 2363 12
4. TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy C 7 4 0 3 59:53 2240 8
5. KK Slavia Praha D 7 4 0 3 58:54 2339 8
6. TJPraga Praha B 7 3 1 3 60:52 2330 7
7. KK Slavia Praha C 7 3 0 4 54:58 2274 6
8. SC Radotin B 7 3 0 4 51:61 2228 6
9. PSK Union Praha D 7 3 0 4 50:62 2264 6
10. KK Slavoj Praha D 7 3 0 4 46:66 2291 6
11. SK Rapid Praha B 7 2 1 4 46:66 2294 5
12. VSTJFS Praha B 6 2 0 4 48:48 2268 4
13. TJ Sokol Praha VrSovice D 6 2 0 4 34:62 2173 4
14. KK Dopravni podniky Praha C 7 0 0 7 32:80 2259 0
TJ Sokol Rudnd D 2443 13:3 2346 TJ Praga PrahaB
MIKESOVA Irena 436 2:0 409 MHROUR Ondej
HOLUBOVA Zuzana 359 0:2 394 KOUREK Jaroslav
PANENKOVA Lucie 418 2:0 403 SYKORAT{I
HOLUBOVA Ludmila 423 2:0 389 KLUGANOST Vit
EVA Matrankova 386 1:1 386 KOVIA Martin
MILUSE Kohoutova 421 2:0 365 SMEKAL Tomas
divaka: O
utkani trvalo: <neuvedeno>
KK Slavia Praha D 2301 2:14 2405 SK Rapid Praha B
MYSAK Karel 384 0:2 398 ADAMEC Jan
KNEZEK Vladimir 355 0:2 407 MACH Pavel
KNAP Filip 409 02 439 SRSE Antonin
KNAP Petr 387 0:2 398 UMA Antonin
NOVAK Zdensk 373 0:2 396 EDER Pavel
VACLAVIK Jan 393 2:0 367 BOLARD Josef

divaki: 5
utkani trvalo: 4:15



KK Dopravni podniky Praha C 2192 6:10 2220 KK Slav ojPrahaD
HNATEK Karel st. 373 2:0 363 MARUNA Lubos
PLASIL Bohumil 317 0:2 370 HOLANOVA Katta
TOMES Miroslav 367 0:2 370 VALO Jitidh
DOHNAL Karel 375 2.0 372 KUKLOVA Danuse
BARES Einar 386 2.0 345 BENES Pavel
SVARC Antonin 374 0:2 400 KRAL Ale$
divaka: 2
utkani trvalo: 4:15
SC RadotinB 2255 6:10 2302 TJ Astra Zahradni M ésto B
MAJOVA Mila 356 0:2 413 MRVIK Milan
DUSEK Jan 400 2:0 358 SEIDL Jan
DVORAKOVA Kv &ta 366 0:2 389 OUBRECHT Tomas
JANOUSEK Pavel 379 2:0 375 MRVIK Tomas
SIMEK Pavel 396 2.0 392 KUNES Michal
DVORAK Vladimir 358 0:2 375 TURNSKY Tomas
divaka: 1
utkani trvalo: 4:50
TJ Sokol Praha VrSovice D 2305 12:4 2268 KK Doprav ni podniky Praha B
VACEK Zbynek 329 0:2 380 SVARCOVA Petra
RAUVOLFOVA Alena 356 0:2 376 SVARC Milan
WOLF Karel 418 2:0 385 MALEK Jiritth
KILIAN Pavel 390 2:0 380 HNATEK Karel ml.
SPLCKOVA Johana 437 2:0 392 VOLDANOVA Libuse
MYSICKOVA Jana 375 2.0 355 STOKLASA Petr
divaka: 5
utkani trvalo: 4:45
TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy C 2110 5:11 2212 KK Slavi aPrahaC
ZOUHAR Jri 307 0:2 377 MARES Milan ml.
SROT Zdesk 371 2:0 351 MARES Milan st.
PRIBYL Bohuslav 377 2.0 332 KRYDA i ml.
JICHA Vaclav 360 0:2 403 KOCAN Josef st.
NOWAK Jan 340 0:2 394 KOCAN Michal
MATYSKA Michal 355 1:1 355 JONAK rmysl
divaki: 0
utkani trvalo: 4:30
VSTIFS PrahaB 2380 14:2 2333 PSK Union Praha D
KNOLL David 394 2:0 385 MACH Josef
KOCI Martin 434 2.0 413 DYMAKOVA Markéta
KOCHANEK Karel st. 409 2:0 407 FULIN Miroslav
SKODA Jii 372 2.0 360 BOUCHALOVA Marcela
KOCHANEK Karel ml. 391 2:0 377 MANSFELD Ivan
GLAS Richard 380 0:2 391 SMEJKALOVAiiha

divaka: 10
utkani trvalo: 4:15



Starty ndhradnik :

1. start: MALEK Jindtich (DP, 15906)

Poradi jednotlive u:

HOLUBOVA Ludmila
PODHOLA Michal
MILUSE Kohoutova
KLUGANOST Vit
MRVIK Milan
VACLAVIK Jan
KOCAN Michal
KRAL Ale3

BARES Einar

. SRSK Antonin

. MRVIK Tomas

. KUNES Michal

. NOVAK Pavel

. KNAP Filip

. SYKORA Jii

. GLAS Richard

. KOCAN Josef st.

. TUMA Antonin

. EDER Pavel

. HNATEK Karel ml.

. KOUREK Jaroslav
. DUSKA Pavel

. MARES Milan ml.

. JARMILA Zimakova
. KSIR Petr

. WOLF Karel

. TURNSKY Tomas

. KNAP Petr

. KNYTTL Jan

. JICHA Véaclav

. BERNAT Karel

. STOKLASA Petr

. SVARCOVA Petra
. OUBRECHT Tomas
. DUSEK Jan

. HNATEK Karel st.

. MANOUR Ondej

. KNOLL David

. BENES Pavel

. DYMACKOVA Markéta
. ANNA Novotna

. MIKESOVA Irena

. MACH Pavel

. JONAK Remysl

. SVARC Antonin

. KOVAR Martin

. MALEK Miroslav

. SVARC Milan

. SIMEK Pavel

. HOLANOVA Katdina
. MARUNA Lubos

. JANOUSEK Pavel

. KOCI Martin

. VOLDANOVA Libuge

Rudna D
Astra ZM B
Rudna D
Praga B
Astra ZM B
Slavia D
Slavia C
Slavoj D
DP C
Rapid B
Astra ZM B
Astra ZM B
Union D
Slavia D
Praga B
VSTJB
Slavia C
Rapid B
Rapid B
DP B
Praga B
Admira C
Slavia C
Rudna D
Praga B
VrSovice D
Astra ZM B
Slavia D
VSTJB
Admira C
Slavia D
DP B
DP B
Astra ZM B
Radotin B
DP C
Praga B
VSTJ B
Slavoj D
Union D
Rudna D
Rudna D
Rapid B
Slavia C
DP C
Praga B
DP B
DP B
Radotin B
Slavoj D
Slavoj D
Radotin B
VSTJB
DP B

426,0
412,0
410,9
410,8
408,3
407,4
406,4
405,7
405,3
404,1
402,3
402,3
402,1
401,9
400,7
400,0
398,9
398,7
397,6
397,1
395,5
395,1
394,9
394,3
393,8
393,6
393,5
393,4
392,4
392,2
390,8
390,6
390,5
389,6
389,3
388,4
387,7
386,5
386,1
384,9
384,3
383,8
383,8
383,1
382,8
382,3
382,0
381,7
381,1
380,9
380,7
380,2
379,9
379,7

414
3/4
4/4
414
44
3/4
414
3/3
414
414
3/4
414
415
414
3/4
415
414
3/4
414
4/4
414
5/5
414
414
3/4
4/4
3/4
414
5/5
5/5
414
44
414
414
414
44
414
415
3/3
5/5
3/4
3/4
414
3/4
414
414
3/4
414
4/4
3/3
3/3
414
5/5
414



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

SMEJKALOVA Jtina
PECKA Jan
ADAMEC Jan
KOCHANEK Karel ml.
FULIN Miroslav
KILIAN Pavel
NOVAK Zderk
KUKLOVA Danuse
DOHNAL Karel
RRIBYL Bohuslav
DVORAK Vladimir
MACH Josef
MYSICKOVA Jana
SROT Zdetk
MARES Milan st.
TOMES Miroslav
SMEKAL Tomas
DVORAKOVA Kv &ta
SEIDL Jan
KOUBOVA Blanka
RAUVOLFOVA Alena
KOCANOVA Renata
BOUCHALOVA Marcela
SPCKOVA Johana
VALO Jindich
BOLARD Josef
ZOUHAR Jii
SKODA Jii

VACEK Zbyrek
MAJOVA Mila
PLASIL Bohumil
BELOHLAVEK Jaroslav
KRYDA Jii ml.
PANENKOVA Lucie
KOCHANEK Karel st.
MANSFELD Jki
HANA Pol&kova
HABADA Jindrich
MYSAK Karel
DURCHANEK Stanislav
MALEK Jindtich
HOLUBOVA Zuzana
PYTLIK Jakub
MATYSKA Michal
NOWAK Jan
GRUNCL Josef
MANSFELD Ivan
EVA Marankova
MRVIK Roman
KNEZEK Vladimir
GREGOR Martin
NOWAKOVA Anna
CERVENKA Jaroslav
PRAZMA Jan
TENCAR Jk
EBERT Jii

LUKAS Jan

Union D
Slavia D
Rapid B
VSTJ B
Union D
VrSovice D
Slavia D
Slavoj D
DP C
Admira C
Radotin B
Union D
VrSovice D
Admira C
Slavia C
DP C
Praga B
Radotin B
Astra ZM B
Slavoj D
VrSovice D
Slavia C
Union D
VrSovice D
Slavoj D
Rapid B
Admira C
VSTJ B
VrSovice D
Radotin B
DP C
VrSovice D
Slavia C
Rudna D
VSTJ B
Union D
Rudna D
DP C
Slavia D
VSTJ B
DP B
Rudna D
Slavoj D
Admira C
Admira C
VrSovice D
Union D
Rudna D
Astra ZM B
Slavia D
Praga B
Admira C
Rapid B
Rudna D
VSTJ B
VrSovice D
Praga B

379,0
378,3
378,3
376,5
376,3
376,3
375,0
374,8
374,3
3719
369,3
369,0
367,9
365,7
365,6
365,1
364,5
364,2
362,8
361,9
361,2
360,7
360,3
359,9
359,0
358,4
348,6
347.,4
347,3
344,1
339,5
310,3
295,0
409,7
407,5
396,8
392,5
390,0
385,5
385,0
385,0
381,5
381,3
381,0
374,9
365,5
363,7
359,6
355,3
355,0
343,5
343,0
328,5
325,0
321,0
319,0
299,0

415
41/4
414
5/5
415
3/4
414
3/3
3/4
5/5
414
5/5
4174
5/5
414
414
3/4
4174
414
2/3
3/4
3/4
415
3/4
2/3
414
415
5/5
3/4
414
4174
3/4
3/4
1/4
1/5
2/5
2/4
1/4
214
1/5
1/4
2/4
1/3
2/5
3/5
2/4
3/5
2/4
1/4
1/4
2/4
3/5
214
1/4
1/5
1/4
1/4



NejblizSi zapasy:

8. kolo

24.10.12 st 18:00 TJ Praga Praha B - PSK Union Praha D

23.10.12 a4t 17:30 KK Slavia Praha C - VST] FS Praha B

23.10.12 4t 17:00 KK Dopravni podniky Praha B - TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy C
24.10.12 st 17:30 TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto B - TJ Sokol Praha VrSovice D
25.10.12 ¢ 17:30 KK Slavoj Praha D - SC Radotin B

22.10.12 po 17:30 SK Rapid Praha B - KK Dopravni podniky Praha C

24.10.12 st 17:30 T Sokol Rudna D - KK Slavia Praha D

Zpracoval: Zahradka Zdenék, BeneSovska 3217, 27201 Kladno,
& mobil: 731 493 283
e-mail: zdenek.zahradka@centrum.cz



